
ROUND 03 PERGINE 85 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM 85 2T 13:36.085
Tempo Gara

1 1:45.480 16:30:34.764

2 1:40.560 16:32:15.324

3 1:38.387 16:33:53.711

4 1:40.052 16:35:33.763

5 1:40.202 16:37:13.965

6 1:38.068 16:38:52.033

7 1:38.142 16:40:30.175

8 1:38.517 16:42:08.692

 Po. 2 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM 85 2T + 03.088
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.509 16:30:28.895

2 1:42.465 16:32:11.360

3 1:41.318 16:33:52.678

4 1:40.735 16:35:33.413

5 1:40.231 16:37:13.644

6 1:40.563 16:38:54.207

7 1:37.868 16:40:32.075

8 1:39.705 16:42:11.780

 Po. 3 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg 85 2T + 26.047
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.092 16:30:32.325

2 1:42.370 16:32:14.695

3 1:42.596 16:33:57.291

4 1:42.367 16:35:39.658

5 1:43.983 16:37:23.641

6 1:42.905 16:39:06.546

7 1:43.452 16:40:49.998

8 1:44.741 16:42:34.739

 Po. 4 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 85 2T + 29.555
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.229 16:30:31.271

2 1:44.913 16:32:16.184

3 1:43.559 16:33:59.743

4 1:43.624 16:35:43.367

5 1:43.797 16:37:27.164

6 1:43.127 16:39:10.291

7 1:43.163 16:40:53.454

8 1:44.793 16:42:38.247

 Po. 5 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM 85 2T + 45.787
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.908 16:30:34.331

2 1:45.297 16:32:19.628

3 1:42.799 16:34:02.427

4 1:44.207 16:35:46.634

5 1:47.052 16:37:33.686

6 1:46.374 16:39:20.060

7 1:46.652 16:41:06.712

8 1:47.767 16:42:54.479

 Po. 6 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 48.890
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.725 16:30:33.555

2 1:47.139 16:32:20.694

3 1:46.573 16:34:07.267

4 1:45.848 16:35:53.115

5 1:45.754 16:37:38.869

6 1:46.766 16:39:25.635

7 1:45.285 16:41:10.920

8 1:46.662 16:42:57.582

 Po. 7 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM 85 2T + 57.394
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.099 16:30:43.244

2 1:45.915 16:32:29.159

3 1:46.494 16:34:15.653

4 1:47.251 16:36:02.904

5 1:45.181 16:37:48.085

6 1:46.972 16:39:35.057

7 1:46.560 16:41:21.617

8 1:44.469 16:43:06.086

 Po. 8 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM 85 2T + 58.315
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.938 16:30:35.841

2 1:45.673 16:32:21.514

3 2:01.803 16:34:23.317

4 1:46.780 16:36:10.097

5 1:44.056 16:37:54.153

6 1:43.144 16:39:37.297

7 1:45.492 16:41:22.789

8 1:44.218 16:43:07.007

 Po. 9 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1:04.662
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.955 16:30:43.961

2 1:48.733 16:32:32.694

3 1:46.830 16:34:19.524

4 1:47.471 16:36:06.995

5 1:45.932 16:37:52.927

6 1:46.696 16:39:39.623

7 1:47.111 16:41:26.734

8 1:46.620 16:43:13.354

 Po. 10 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM 85 2T + 1:09.957
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.376 16:30:45.264

2 1:50.596 16:32:35.860

3 1:46.823 16:34:22.683

4 1:46.832 16:36:09.515

5 1:47.183 16:37:56.698

6 1:47.530 16:39:44.228

7 1:47.173 16:41:31.401

8 1:47.248 16:43:18.649

 Po. 11 - # 153 MANFRINI P. - KTM 85 2T + 1:32.850
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.145 16:30:51.254

2 1:46.884 16:32:38.138

3 1:47.067 16:34:25.205

4 2:02.336 16:36:27.541

5 1:47.497 16:38:15.038

6 1:48.471 16:40:03.509

7 1:48.308 16:41:51.817

8 1:49.725 16:43:41.542

 Po. 12 - # 121 PONZA G. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1:36.489
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.859 16:30:46.066

2 1:57.815 16:32:43.881

3 1:49.734 16:34:33.615

4 1:48.604 16:36:22.219

5 1:50.995 16:38:13.214

6 1:49.553 16:40:02.767

7 1:51.409 16:41:54.176

8 1:51.005 16:43:45.181

Fastest lap: 1:37.868 
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ROUND 03 PERGINE 85 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1:36.940
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.407 16:30:46.791

2 2:09.566 16:32:56.357

3 1:49.569 16:34:45.926

4 1:49.332 16:36:35.258

5 1:48.317 16:38:23.575

6 1:49.012 16:40:12.587

7 1:47.855 16:42:00.442

8 1:45.190 16:43:45.632

 Po. 14 - # 57 TOMASI N. - KTM 85 2T + 1:50.483
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.043 16:30:47.434

2 1:54.783 16:32:42.217

3 1:50.591 16:34:32.808

4 1:51.945 16:36:24.753

5 1:53.228 16:38:17.981

6 1:54.247 16:40:12.228

7 1:51.895 16:42:04.123

8 1:55.052 16:43:59.175

 Po. 15 - # 745 GAZZEA C. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.968 16:30:48.743

2 1:52.512 16:32:41.255

3 1:49.871 16:34:31.126

4 1:50.366 16:36:21.492

5 1:51.099 16:38:12.591

6 1:49.363 16:40:01.954

7 2:18.913 16:42:20.867

 Po. 16 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.045 16:30:50.694

2 1:57.077 16:32:47.771

3 1:56.273 16:34:44.044

4 1:55.087 16:36:39.131

5 1:53.385 16:38:32.516

6 1:54.644 16:40:27.160

7 1:55.249 16:42:22.409

 Po. 17 - # 25 MARCHESIN P. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.191 16:30:42.790

2 1:54.217 16:32:37.007

3 2:37.716 16:35:14.723

4 1:50.390 16:37:05.113

5 1:54.221 16:38:59.334

6 1:56.357 16:40:55.691

7 1:57.804 16:42:53.495

 Po. 18 - # 101 LAZZARATO G. - KTM 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.622 16:30:52.465

2 2:53.457 16:33:45.922

3 1:55.330 16:35:41.252

4 1:56.807 16:37:38.059

5 1:56.200 16:39:34.259

6 1:57.862 16:41:32.121

7 1:55.837 16:43:27.958

 Po. 19 - # 33 NORIS A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.815 16:30:59.886

2 2:09.600 16:33:09.486

3 2:04.923 16:35:14.409

4 2:07.901 16:37:22.310

5 2:07.301 16:39:29.611

6 2:11.235 16:41:40.846

7 2:13.562 16:43:54.408

 Po. 20 - # 956 CANETTI N. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.372 16:31:04.329

2 2:12.188 16:33:16.517

3 2:07.348 16:35:23.865

4 2:09.061 16:37:32.926

5 2:10.938 16:39:43.864

6 2:11.645 16:41:55.509

7 2:14.723 16:44:10.232

Fastest lap: 1:37.868 
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